
 550 N John Glenn Road | Salt Lake City, UT  84116   (801) 798-7504 | www.janeylous.com | customerservice@janeylous.com 

Brand

Category
JL#

Item Description
GTIN

UPC Case
Pack
Size

UOM
Cube

Shelf Life Frozen
Shelf Life Prepared

Minimum Run
Hi
Ti

Net Weight
Gross Weight
Case Width

Case Length
Case Height

Coconut Chocolate 
Almond

High quality ingredients with 
topped coconut make this cookie 

over the top!

Janey Lou's

Cookie Dough

1813221

Cookie Baked, Coconut Chocolate Almond, 132/3.0 Oz

00850014344290

N/A

3.0

Ounces

.96

365

03

475

09

05

24.7

26.4

13.65

13.75

8.87

MM/DD/YYYYV 4 - R 0

132


	Product Photo Here_Adjust Space as needed: 
	Nutritional Facts Panel Only: 
	Box Label: 
	Brand Logo_af_image: 


