

## Coconut Chocolate Almond

High quality ingredients with topped coconut make this cookie over the top!

Brand	Janey Lou's
Category	Cookie Dough
JL#	1813221
Item Description	Cookie Baked, Coconut Chocolate Almond, 132/3.0 Oz
GTIN	00850014344290
UPC Case	N/A
Pack	132
Size	3.0
UOM	Ounces
Cube	.96
Shelf Life Frozen	365
Shelf Life Prepared	03
Minimum Run	475
Hi	09
Ti	05
Net Weight	24.7
Gross Weight	26.4
Case Width	13.65
Case Length	13.75
Case Height	8.87